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Session 7

FRI 9 FEB 2024  3:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 86  (33-35KGkg) SYED HASMI TEL

S.OBRAIT MECCADES TN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR ISMAIL HUSSAIN HAR

HAR

DEL

RAJ

HAR

ANIL KR ARYA

ANIL BISHNOI

DEVENDER KUMAR

LALIT RAJPUT

RAHUL PHOUGAT

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 87  (35-37KGkg) MANAN HAR

GIRAANSH CHT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP PON

KAR

SSCB

UTK

MAH

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

R ILONGOVAN

RANA MAHORIA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SUDHIR OHAL

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 88  (37-40KGkg) ABHAY PRATAB DEL

ALAN KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL KR ARYA HAR

HAR

SSCB

J&K

RAJ

DEEPAK MALIK

ANIL BISHNOI

RANA MAHORIA

SANDEEP

LALIT RAJPUT

30:26

29:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 89  (40-43KGkg) YAHYA KHAN KAR

ARPIT KAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT DEL

J&K

UTK

MAH

PON

HAWA SINGH

SANDEEP

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SUDHIR OHAL

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 90  (43-46KGkg) PRANAV ADHITHYA TN

KARTIK HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA DEL

DEL

UTK

MAH

PON

DEVENDER KUMAR

HAWA SINGH

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SUDHIR OHAL

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 91  (46-49KGkg) AMAN PANWAR DEL

SUMIT RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR R ILONGOVAN J&K

MAH

SSCB

UTK

PON

SANDEEP

SUDHIR OHAL

RANA MAHORIA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 92  (49-52KGkg) D SAKTHI TN

AKSHIT HAR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI J&K

RAJ

DEL

KAR

DEL

SANDEEP

LALIT RAJPUT

DEVENDER KUMAR

R ILONGOVAN

HAWA SINGH

28:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 93  (52-55KGkg) PRATHEEP KUMAR TN

SUBHAM DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR OHAL J&K

HAR

SSCB

RAJ

HAR

SANDEEP

DEEPAK MALIK

RANA MAHORIA

LALIT RAJPUT

ANIL KR ARYA

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

Page 1 / 2



REC Southern Talent Hunt  Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z07_C74 3.0 Report Created  SAT 10 FEB 2024 12:23 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 7

FRI 9 FEB 2024  3:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 94  (55-58KGkg) ABHINAV TEL

M FASI TEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON JAYAMURTHI RAJA HAR

KAR

RAJ

DEL

KAR

ANIL KR ARYA

FRINKGN

LALIT RAJPUT

DEVENDER KUMAR

R ILONGOVAN

26:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 95  (58-61KGkg) MAX KAR

ROCKEY DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL KR ARYA PON

KAR

UTK

MAH

HAR

JAYAMURTHI RAJA

R ILONGOVAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SUDHIR OHAL

RAHUL PHOUGAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 96  (61-64KGkg) PALAPALA KATHIKEY AP

SIDDHARTH KAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA J&K

RAJ

HAR

DEL

HAR

SANDEEP

LALIT RAJPUT

DEEPAK MALIK

DEVENDER KUMAR

ANIL BISHNOI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 97  (64-67KGkg) AMINHA SAMARTH JAISWAL TEL

SHAHID SYED TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRINKGN RAJ

J&K

KAR

HAR

MAH

LALIT RAJPUT

SANDEEP

R ILONGOVAN

RAHUL PHOUGAT

SUDHIR OHAL

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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