

REC Southern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championsh<mark>ip 2024ईसी</mark>



Session Results

Session 7

FRI 9 FEB 2024 3:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	86	(33-35KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	SYED HASMI S.OBRAIT MECCADES ISMAIL HUSSAIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL RAJ	BLUE ANIL KR ARYA ANIL BISHNOI DEVENDER KUMAF LALIT RAJPUT RAHUL PHOUGAT	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
2	87	(35-37KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	MANAN GIRAANSH SANDEEP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR SSCB UTK	BLUE JAYAMURTHI RAJA R ILONGOVAN RANA MAHORIA SANJAY ADHIKARI SUDHIR OHAL	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30 27:30
3	88	(37-40KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ABHAY PRATAB ALAN ANIL KR ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB J&K	RED DEEPAK MALIK ANIL BISHNOI RANA MAHORIA SANDEEP LALIT RAJPUT	WP	5:0	30:26 29:26 30:26 30:26 30:25
4	89	(40-43KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	YAHYA KHAN ARPIT LALIT RAJPUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K UTK	BLUE HAWA SINGH SANDEEP SANJAY ADHIKARI SUDHIR OHAL JAYAMURTHI RAJA	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
5	90	(43-46KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	PRANAV ADHITHYA KARTIK RANA MAHORIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK	RED DEVENDER KUMAF HAWA SINGH SANJAY ADHIKARI SUDHIR OHAL JAYAMURTHI RAJA	WP	3:2	29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27 28:29
6	91	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	AMAN PANWAR SUMIT R ILONGOVAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RAJ J&K MAH SSCB UTK	RED SANDEEP SUDHIR OHAL RANA MAHORIA SANJAY ADHIKARI JAYAMURTHI RAJA	WP	3:2	30:27 28:29 27:30 29:28 30:27
7	92	(49-52KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	D SAKTHI AKSHIT SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL KAR	BLUE SANDEEP LALIT RAJPUT DEVENDER KUMAF R ILONGOVAN HAWA SINGH	WP	4:0	28:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	93	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	PRATHEEP KUMAR SUBHAM SUDHIR OHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB RAJ	SANDEEP DEEPAK MALIK RANA MAHORIA LALIT RAJPUT ANIL KR ARYA	WP	4:1	28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 3.0



REC Southern Talent Hunt Sub-Junior Boys Boxing Championsh<mark>ip 2024ईसी</mark>



Session Results

Session 7

FRI 9 FEB 2024 3:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	94	(55-58KGkg)		RED BLUE	ABHINAV M FASI		TEL TEL	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PON	JAYAMURTHI RAJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR RAJ DEL	ANIL KR ARYA FRINKGN LALIT RAJPUT DEVENDER KUMAI R ILONGOVAN	3	26:30 27:30 28:29 26:30 26:30
10	95	(58-61KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAX ROCKEY		KAR DEL	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL KR ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR UTK MAH	JAYAMURTHI RAJA R ILONGOVAN SANJAY ADHIKARI SUDHIR OHAL RAHUL PHOUGAT		- - - -
11	96	(61-64KGkg)		RED BLUE	PALAPALA KATHIKEY SIDDHARTH		AP KAR	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA MAHORIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HAR DEL	SANDEEP LALIT RAJPUT DEEPAK MALIK DEVENDER KUMAF ANIL BISHNOI	3	- - - -
12	97	(64-67KGkg)		RED BLUE	AMINHA SAMARTH JAISWAL SHAHID SYED	-	TEL TN	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	KAR	FRINKGN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K KAR HAR	LALIT RAJPUT SANDEEP R ILONGOVAN RAHUL PHOUGAT SUDHIR OHAL		- - - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
•			•							

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07_C74 3.0